
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/21/24 at
8:24:24 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Infiniti dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Infiniti Certified Pre-Owned

Personal lease vehicle

19,560  Last reported odometer reading

2023 INFINITI QX80
PREMIUM SELECT
VIN: JN8AZ2AC7P9491286
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
5.6L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Faulkner Infiniti of Willow
Grove

4.4 / 5.0
195 Verified Reviews

6,011 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/bprKobVhKOWHqzvt6a5PZyJaahSAHxHISkRcg1IFKK_Ogh-xzX6JlpZIJbdIp0_kqohI3mc4huk-1_ADubdBawK8lcDTJPYk1T4Hx-Or-jX6W1JV5IFlMG3nz6pdV_5QiLxQYlusdZgLyyUKpXlkmIL65oWwyoAS4sLT6hLdb9YXK6p6h5XahfW-pRYtWD3uIZwwujVmoWyc_KgJ06iLx5h41dau8HU4WUSDkTMOM9m26M3KbkuLTZAvPstTptNfdR08E_bMwm99JslSSewSDBMLaWfz5RI1bi2_BYHLDxQTnC8dHq3EhrFXhZ-bcIpH5E8v4iNB4RHdOs9izt9F4moPfm8b1B3M-2fASw7jmiwWJGlsNl9-RbQMhILLF3WE6AyQ.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Lease
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/30/2023 10 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

07/05/2023 INFINITI of Cool Springs
Franklin, TN

Vehicle sold

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 10 months

Owned in the following states/provinces
Tennessee,

Pennsylvania

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 19,560

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/BZ8y_PB7akqmUDNMyGVuLxsvG3h_CEG5c34KLSXmNXKK6oZiubsDZCyCbuKZTkLALUXDqxpqaZkFNbFym9L56XWhjWh_5BH4QW0cvVco_oC3MYUrpSPyUmiB7pJpZZgp8Do8XTC2kHA7W_9y5ljJDciFmOGQaeGi8D-4NM3LtNeLPpLHPNtgdQOM13CYi8VKl48AHBWgXhITmtfBCJy1YovQzUi-XcAOVbChW8XEVJKXovqNYrk4kmUPMXD7jCUx5szvLZ-lcM1JcbIpSx5J9UY6sZA8hW29fRV5yMRPYlKJ7HSgTC7ArBzkJzm4kc0J9mN1JXAy3rGC3Z7v85I4ew51bGVPOK2FmKlBT_hOITXH5JEn5TKExVLXmXwOdJOmKglbSSQiyas.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/fl349cmLmkvdOvJzpJucVi6RWFkW9_ZhvcukcS6YJnmvY7BFM062ezA4xS_4PMbeGZeA9ydgXP35ezTUaE-oTJg7P2ozhw28FeuJfbVmX3EIyWsYU846bqNq6Vv30I4Wkbyvi4zy5ziHTNGzjZhFD4EnMwD8QXuFuqJkZfZlUjCjkytYQnpzBkSTmKMak_6i0D2e7anWrn3aya79h0whQYZEcgafGvZs2j21XH3NVTtfvEuVoIaEe5VYJqU3S3ohp17KD4rYJhoAC1Pp6Nb093Ix_XK2ohv-3N7u0bhb4wGposb6WkuuVDrgomJ9uEAzUaY-hD3j0gbxY5mJyKSAlRzOavx3sJbJWhMKyIZX1ClJKkkE_sQYZ9FqHVucO0EW_Jt2cRtDsy0.cfx


4.7 / 5.0
500 Veri�ed Reviews

6,935 Customer
Favorites

07/16/2023 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Smyrna, TN

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

05/08/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

05/10/2024 Vehicle Manufacturer Lease vehicle returned to dealer

05/10/2024 19,559 INFINITI Certified Dealer
Willow Grove, PA

Visit the
website of -
Infiniti Certified
Pre-Owned
Program

Offered for sale as an INFINITI
Certified Pre-Owned

Certification includes:
Up to 6-year/Unlimited mile warranty
Comprehensive 167 point vehicle
inspection
Roadside Assistance for the full
warranty period

05/10/2024 Faulkner In�niti of Willow
Grove
Willow Grove, PA

4.4 / 5.0
195 Veri�ed Reviews

6,011 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/15/2024 19,560 Faulkner In�niti of Willow
Grove
Willow Grove, PA

4.4 / 5.0
195 Veri�ed Reviews

6,011 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated
Wiper(s) replaced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

05/17/2024 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Willow Grove, PA

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
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https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/oTblE5809VxuEBcRY3ZvkhNsou2qrCdP2o3q42r_nm1iXBh3ZdSJocRMvkmcTjdTWAogWmvUwkC1Uc0pq7khsj2hnSMiv1OjERY
http://www.carfax.com/atchelp


Glossary

Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle
Certified Pre-Owned Vehicles (CPOs) are used vehicles that meet the certification criteria established by the
manufacturer. Although each manufacturer establishes its own criteria to certify a vehicle, manufacturers typically
certify recent model year vehicles with low mileage. CPO vehicles typically undergo a comprehensive inspection and
come with a manufacturer-backed warranty and require a vehicle history report as part of the certification process.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/21/24 8:24:24 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use



